
<).><>I.�. ir<t.> ( :a Ile) ra l�cHl k � 
•l•I 1 •t• ... ,, .. I •••.a • A, • , • ,I • , to, I ,,.._ • " •� 

Ref:: SD:256/257/11/12::2021 01.09.2021 

The Vice President 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

The Vice President 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
EXCHANGE PLAZA 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] 
MUMBAI-400 051 

Sub : Intimation of loss of share certificate/ Issue of duplicate share certificate under 
Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations,2015, we submit the following information. 

We have received information of loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of 
duplicate share certificates as detailed below. 

SR 
FOLIO NO 

NAME OF THE HOLDER/JOINT 

NO HOLDER 

I CNB032478 KAMLESH SHARMA 

2 CNB036804 GURDIP SINGH 

.., 
.) CNB849246 RAJINI 

4 CNB858921 ONKAR SHARMA NSM 

5 CNB04l708 ANAGHA TUSHAR AJGAONKAR 

6 CNBl41105 APPAYYA LAGAMAPPA SHINDIHATTI 

7 CNB201897 UMA 

8 CNB788099 KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA 

9 CNB055129 PRASHANTH NIPPULE TI 

10 CNB008126 U B SUNDAR KAMATH 

Total Shares: 

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicates. 

Yours Faithfully, 
w��� 

For CANARA BANK 

,,,,�£�., 
Al.SISkt� lhl\f,OH<ir�, Seciela!y 

COMPANY SECRETARY 

mfflfun.r Secretarial Department 

Head Office 

SHA 

RES 

500 

600 

31 

15 

100 

100 

200 

31 

100 

200 

1877 

,;mr,,� 
112.��m-�- 560002 
E-Mail · hosecretanal@canarabank.com

112 J C Road, Bengaluru · 560002 
www.canarabank.com 

CERT 

NO 

32478 

36804 

899246 

908921 

41708 

141105 

71923 

838099 

55129 

8126 

DIST 
DIST TO 

FROM 

323630601 323631100 

324995401 324996000 

1452513537 1452513567 

1452779630 1452779644 

326468701 326468800 

352257901 352258000 

334142801 334143000 

1450569104 1450569134 

329834901 329835000 

303025601 303025800 

F +91 80 22248831 
T +91 80 22100250 



k;rNT;cH
R/KrPL/CNB /DUP/SC/21
September 0L,202t

Shri Vinay Mohta
Company Secretary
Canara Bank
Head Office, Secretarial Department
No. 112, C & MD's Secretariat
BANGALORE - 560 OO2

Dear Sir,

Unit : CANARA BANK - EeUtTy
Sub : lssuance of duplicate share certificate (Request for publication)-LOT-1023

Please fincl enclosed herewith a cletailecl statement in request of CANARA BANK Furnishing
share certificate and Distinctive Nos. reportecl to have not been receiveci/Lost b1, Investors. We
certifl' that the lndemlities enlistecl in the enclosecl statement have been scrutir-dzecl and are
found in order.

Further, r'r'e wish to state necessary documents i.e, Unclertaking of Indemnity bond executed b1,
the shareholclers are maintainecl at our enc1.

\Ve request to publish the r-rolice for thc same in the newspaper at the earlicst.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
ForzWn T9[ hnologies private Limited

S Balaji Reddy
Manager
Encl: as above

KFin Technologies Private Limited
(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")

Registered & Corporate Office
Selenium Building, TowerB, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, lndia, 500032.

Ph : +91 40 67762222,7961 1000 | https://www,kfintech.com I CIN : U72400TG2O77PICLL7641


