

Ref:: SD:256/257/11/12::2021

01.09.2021

The Vice President

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

MUMBAI - 400 001

The Vice President

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

EXCHANGE PLAZA

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]

MUMBAI - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate/ Issue of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit the following information.

We have received information of loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as detailed below.

SR NO	FOLIO NO	NAME OF THE HOLDER/JOINT HOLDER	SHA RES	CERT NO	DIST FROM	DIST TO
1	CNB032478	KAMLESH SHARMA	500	32478	323630601	323631100
2	CNB036804	GURDIP SINGH	600	36804	324995401	324996000
3	CNB849246	RAJINI	31	899246	1452513537	1452513567
4	CNB858921	ONKAR SHARMA NSM	15	908921	1452779630	1452779644
5	CNB041708	ANAGHA TUSHAR AJGAONKAR	100	41708	326468701	326468800
6	CNB141105	APPAYYA LAGAMAPPA SHINDIHATTI	100	141105	352257901	352258000
7	CNB201897	UMA	200	71923	334142801	334143000
8	CNB788099	KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA	31	838099	1450569104	1450569134
9	CNB055129	PRASHANTH NIPPULETI	100	55129	329834901	329835000
10	CNB008126	U B SUNDAR KAMATH	200	8126	303025601	303025800
		Total Shares:	1877			

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicates.

Yours Faithfully.

कृते केनरा वैंक

For CANARA BANK

सहायक महा अवधक और कपनि राधिव Assistar**VINA MadMOHT**TAny Secretary

COMPANY SECRETARY

सचिवीय विभाग

प्रधान कार्यालय

112, जे सी रोड बेंगलूरु - 560002

E-Mail - hosecretarial@canarabank.com

Secretarial Department

ept., H.O

क्रनरा वैक NARA BAA

Head Office

112 J C Road, Bengaluru - 560002

www.canarabank.com

F +91 80 22248831

T +91 80 22100250



R/KTPL/CNB/DUP/SC/21 September 01, 2021

Shri Vinay Mohta
Company Secretary
Canara Bank
Head Office, Secretarial Department
No. 112, C & MD's Secretariat
BANGALORE – 560 002

Dear Sir,

Unit: CANARA BANK - EQUITY

Sub: Issuance of duplicate share certificate (Request for Publication)-LOT-1023

Please find enclosed herewith a detailed statement in request of CANARA BANK Furnishing share certificate and Distinctive Nos. reported to have not been received/Lost by Investors. We certify that the Indemnities enlisted in the enclosed statement have been scrutinized and are found in order.

Further, we wish to state necessary documents i.e, Undertaking of Indemnity bond executed by the shareholders are maintained at our end.

We request to publish the notice for the same in the newspaper at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Kfin Technologies Private Limited

S Balaji Reddy Manager

Encl: as above

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")